Designed For Reliability  Manufactured To Last
LoRa Wireless
Gateway & Temperature Sensors
Overview
The PMC-1302-3 ESLG is an Industrial Ethernet Serial/LoRa Gateway which
provides one 10/100BaseT Ethernet port, two RS-485 ports and one
wireless LoRa port with configurable ISM Bands. It is an ideal equipment
for connecting RS-485 devices and LoRa Temperature Sensors such as PMC-

LoRa Wireless
Gateway & Temperature Sensors
Ordering Information
PMC-1302-3
LoRa Temp. Sensor
PMC-2601 and PMC-2603 Appearance
▪ PMC-2601-A (Self-powered by Induction Current)
▪ PMC-2601-B (Powered by 3V Battery)
▪ PMC-2603 (Self-powered by Induction Current, with 3xNTC
Inputs)
CET Electric Technology Inc.
E: sales@cet-global.com